POIGNEE COULISSANTE 3/4" | K.120B

Norme :

NF ISO 3315, ISO 3315, DIN 3122, ASME B107.10

Description

» Téte coulissante freinée par bille.
e Position en T ou en L.
» Présentation : chromée satinée.

Informations

d [mm]
dl [mm]
H [mm]
H1 [mm]
L [mm]
[kgl

36
20
62
37
425
1,30
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